
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
13:03:01.016 1 1:33.601 91.153 73 116 19

13:04:36.632 2 1:35.616 89.232 69 116 19

13:06:10.784 3 1:34.152 90.619 67 114 19

13:07:44.540 4 1:33.756 91.002 67 113 19

L3-14 - CHRIS FILLMORE -
13:04:46.238 1 1:49.212 78.123 27 65 19

13:06:28.759 2 1:42.521 83.222 19 74 19

13:08:06.038 3 1:37.279 87.706 21 71 19

13:09:41.581 4 1:35.543 89.300 21 69 19

13:11:18.308 5 1:36.727 88.207 25 79 19

13:12:57.352 6 1:39.044 86.144 24 75 19

13:14:33.874 7 1:36.522 88.394 23 78 19

13:16:08.716 8 1:34.842 89.960 23 82 19

13:17:43.792 9 1:35.076 89.739 26 80 19

L3-26 - BRUCE YOUNG -
13:03:23.119 1 1:38.203 86.881 78 114 19

13:05:01.190 2 1:38.071 86.998 78 115 19

13:06:36.323 3 1:35.133 89.685 81 112 19

13:08:14.527 4 1:38.204 86.880 84 112 19

13:09:51.603 5 1:37.076 87.890 80 115 19

13:11:28.983 6 1:37.380 87.616 83 113 19

13:13:04.338 7 1:35.355 89.476 84 114 19

13:14:44.365 8 1:40.027 85.297 83 112 19

13:16:21.946 9 1:37.581 87.435 86 113 19

13:17:59.942 10 1:37.996 87.065 81 113 19

L3-21 - JAMES OSBORN -
13:03:21.299 1 1:40.781 84.659 57 108 19

13:05:01.427 2 1:40.128 85.211 49 109 19

13:06:37.413 3 1:35.986 88.888 53 109 19

13:08:16.179 4 1:38.766 86.386 47 107 19

13:09:54.390 5 1:38.211 86.874 54 110 19

13:11:31.910 6 1:37.520 87.490 47 108 19

13:13:08.267 7 1:36.357 88.546 43 107 19

L3-29 - CHONG LIU -
13:04:01.552 1 1:39.907 85.399 70 112 19

13:05:42.697 2 1:41.145 84.354 70 111 19

13:07:19.566 3 1:36.869 88.078 74 113 19

13:08:56.639 4 1:37.073 87.893 74 112 19

13:10:34.230 5 1:37.591 87.426 65 110 19

13:12:11.841 6 1:37.611 87.408 71 112 19

L3-25 - MITSU UEDA -
13:03:36.531 1 1:39.443 85.798 81 108 19

13:05:16.688 2 1:40.157 85.186 77 109 19

13:06:55.987 3 1:39.299 85.922 83 110 19

13:08:33.499 4 1:37.512 87.497 77 108 19

13:10:15.292 5 1:41.793 83.817 77 109 19

13:11:55.799 6 1:40.507 84.890 72 108 19

13:13:33.167 7 1:37.368 87.626 77 108 19

L3-49 - SEAN MATIC -
13:06:23.648 1 1:46.869 79.836 86 123 19

13:08:07.284 2 1:43.636 82.327 85 122 19

13:09:47.855 3 1:40.571 84.836 76 120 19

13:11:28.131 4 1:40.276 85.085 81 120 19

13:13:06.914 5 1:38.783 86.371 88 120 19

13:14:47.326 6 1:40.412 84.970 83 121 19

13:16:28.244 7 1:40.918 84.544 84 125 19

13:18:07.911 8 1:39.667 85.605 85 123 19

L3-39 - ZAIYI WANG -
13:04:13.320 1 1:40.764 84.673 69 113 19

13:05:57.371 2 1:44.051 81.998 77 112 19

13:07:39.088 3 1:41.717 83.880 88 113 19

13:09:20.929 4 1:41.841 83.778 29 75 19

13:10:59.852 5 1:38.923 86.249 25 76 19



13:12:39.994 6 1:40.142 85.199 19 77 19

L3-01 - ANTON GRIESSNER -
13:03:21.218 1 1:43.281 82.610 50 110 19

13:05:03.830 2 1:42.612 83.148 51 110 19

13:06:44.537 3 1:40.707 84.721 49 107 19

13:08:25.267 4 1:40.730 84.702 50 108 19

13:10:06.542 5 1:41.275 84.246 53 108 19

13:11:45.859 6 1:39.317 85.907 48 108 19

13:13:25.027 7 1:39.168 86.036 51 110 19

13:15:04.878 8 1:39.851 85.447 53 109 19

L3-27 - MIKE DELOACH -
13:03:55.735 1 1:50.291 77.359 73 112 19

13:05:36.235 2 1:40.500 84.896 70 111 19

13:07:16.177 3 1:39.942 85.370 68 112 19

13:08:55.648 4 1:39.471 85.774 61 111 19

13:10:35.920 5 1:40.272 85.089 68 114 19

13:12:15.327 6 1:39.407 85.829 67 111 19

13:13:55.553 7 1:40.226 85.128 72 112 19

13:15:37.245 8 1:41.692 83.900 69 110 19

L3-31 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
13:05:20.503 1 1:41.847 83.773 80 117 19

13:07:02.158 2 1:41.655 83.931 79 115 19

13:08:43.337 3 1:41.179 84.326 80 117 19

13:10:25.541 4 1:42.204 83.480 81 114 19

13:12:05.831 5 1:40.290 85.073 81 119 19

13:13:45.402 6 1:39.571 85.688 78 116 19

13:15:26.049 7 1:40.647 84.772 81 117 19

13:17:06.420 8 1:40.371 85.005 79 115 19

L3-10 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
13:03:13.784 1 1:41.469 84.085 89 108 19

13:04:54.673 2 1:40.889 84.568 89 108 19

13:06:36.066 3 1:41.393 84.148 81 108 19

13:08:17.491 4 1:41.425 84.121 100 111 19

13:09:57.706 5 1:40.215 85.137 96 110 19

L3-03 - AULD ANDSLOW -
13:03:09.112 1 1:40.463 84.927 70 101 19

13:04:50.070 2 1:40.958 84.510 74 102 19

13:06:31.950 3 1:41.880 83.746 74 106 19

13:08:12.390 4 1:40.440 84.946 68 102 19

13:09:53.339 5 1:40.949 84.518 72 101 19

13:11:34.273 6 1:40.934 84.530 71 104 19

13:13:15.031 7 1:40.758 84.678 78 101 19

13:14:55.423 8 1:40.392 84.987 78 103 19

13:16:37.317 9 1:41.894 83.734 72 102 19

13:18:19.783 10 1:42.466 83.267 76 102 19

L3-13 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
13:03:12.770 1 1:41.648 83.937 74 116 19

13:04:53.447 2 1:40.677 84.746 81 116 19

13:06:35.141 3 1:41.694 83.899 82 118 19

13:08:15.989 4 1:40.848 84.603 69 118 19

13:09:56.656 5 1:40.667 84.755 71 117 19

13:11:37.287 6 1:40.631 84.785 79 117 19

13:13:17.938 7 1:40.651 84.768 74 118 19

L3-51 - BPC BPC -
13:05:16.641 1 1:40.872 84.582 80 123 19

13:06:58.130 2 1:41.489 84.068 81 121 19

13:08:40.642 3 1:42.512 83.229 87 123 19

L3-32 - MARTIN MUNZER -
13:04:29.739 1 1:44.674 81.510 45 81 19

13:06:13.206 2 1:43.467 82.461 45 78 19

13:07:57.279 3 1:44.073 81.981 47 84 19

13:09:40.018 4 1:42.739 83.045 42 81 19

13:11:21.581 5 1:41.563 84.007 30 77 19

13:13:03.985 6 1:42.404 83.317 37 77 19

13:14:46.471 7 1:42.486 83.250 10 67 19

L3-34 - ROCKY AIELLO -
13:05:12.526 1 1:42.208 83.477 66 114 19

13:06:57.272 2 1:44.746 81.454 69 115 19

13:08:40.889 3 1:43.617 82.342 69 113 19



13:10:25.943 4 1:45.054 81.215 66 115 19

13:12:08.642 5 1:42.699 83.078 67 114 19

13:13:50.632 6 1:41.990 83.655 65 113 19

L3-47 - JAI DICIPULO -
13:03:40.111 1 1:43.235 82.646 56 81 19

13:05:22.103 2 1:41.992 83.654 56 80 19

13:07:05.236 3 1:43.133 82.728 37 75 19

L3-23 - DEXTER STUART -
13:03:29.575 1 1:44.666 81.516 72 116 19

13:05:12.255 2 1:42.680 83.093 69 116 19

13:09:27.483 3 4:15.228 33.429 71 117 19

13:11:12.446 4 1:44.963 81.286 68 114 19

13:12:56.858 5 1:44.412 81.715 63 115 19

13:14:38.933 6 1:42.075 83.586 67 117 19

13:16:22.377 7 1:43.444 82.479 70 117 19

13:18:07.781 8 1:45.404 80.946 53 116 19

L3-19 - STEW MILLER -
13:03:30.497 1 1:45.312 81.016 85 107 19

13:05:13.407 2 1:42.910 82.907 80 104 19

13:06:57.040 3 1:43.633 82.329 78 106 19

13:08:39.154 4 1:42.114 83.554 85 108 19

13:10:24.765 5 1:45.611 80.787 82 108 19

13:12:08.244 6 1:43.479 82.452 81 106 19

13:13:50.964 7 1:42.720 83.061 81 104 19

13:15:33.874 8 1:42.910 82.907 82 108 19

L3-24 - BRIAN BUKALA -
13:04:06.947 1 1:42.188 83.493 80 111 19

13:05:57.690 2 1:50.743 77.043 75 109 19

13:07:41.126 3 1:43.436 82.486 74 108 19

13:09:26.469 4 1:45.343 80.993 78 108 19

13:11:12.666 5 1:46.197 80.341 74 108 19

L3-35 - PATRICK KUBIAK -
13:04:37.964 1 1:51.302 76.656 58 85 19

13:06:24.939 2 1:46.975 79.757 22 75 19

13:08:09.789 3 1:44.850 81.373 54 85 19

13:09:54.881 4 1:45.092 81.186 56 82 19

13:11:38.630 5 1:43.749 82.237 21 76 19

L3-11 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
13:03:59.901 1 1:49.915 77.624 51 107 19

13:05:50.309 2 1:50.408 77.277 58 107 19

13:07:37.495 3 1:47.186 79.600 57 106 19

13:09:22.213 4 1:44.718 81.476 61 105 19

13:11:08.413 5 1:46.200 80.339 66 108 19

13:12:52.954 6 1:44.541 81.614 60 107 19

13:14:37.241 7 1:44.287 81.813 59 107 19

L3-45 - ERIC BRACKEN -
13:07:59.498 1 1:48.098 78.928 12 55 19

13:09:46.660 2 1:47.162 79.618 30 62 19

13:11:32.897 3 1:46.237 80.311 15 60 19

13:13:18.743 4 1:45.846 80.608 15 56 19

13:15:05.309 5 1:46.566 80.063 14 61 19

13:16:54.616 6 1:49.307 78.055 20 61 19

L3-28 - HARI GOPINATH -
13:03:59.575 1 1:55.538 73.846 57 108 19

13:05:49.155 2 1:49.580 77.861 59 109 19

13:07:38.195 3 1:49.040 78.247 58 112 19

13:09:25.742 4 1:47.547 79.333 55 111 19

13:11:11.677 5 1:45.935 80.540 52 112 19

13:12:58.319 6 1:46.642 80.006 59 110 19

13:14:46.428 7 1:48.109 78.920 52 110 19

L3-33 - QUINN CODY -
13:04:47.620 1 1:50.771 77.024 45 82 19

13:06:35.403 2 1:47.783 79.159 49 86 19

13:08:22.148 3 1:46.745 79.929 41 77 19

13:10:08.265 4 1:46.117 80.402 47 84 19

13:11:55.928 5 1:47.663 79.247 40 79 19

13:13:41.964 6 1:46.036 80.463 45 76 19

13:15:29.334 7 1:47.370 79.464 40 74 19

13:17:15.730 8 1:46.396 80.191 47 82 19



L3-12 - ALI A -
13:04:01.998 1 1:47.138 79.636 59 98 19

13:05:51.659 2 1:49.661 77.803 60 95 19

13:07:39.671 3 1:48.012 78.991 61 98 19

13:09:27.044 4 1:47.373 79.461 60 96 19

13:11:15.090 5 1:48.046 78.966 56 95 19

13:13:01.148 6 1:46.058 80.447 54 96 19

13:14:47.941 7 1:46.793 79.893 63 98 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
13:03:59.119 1 1:53.818 74.962 91 115 19

13:05:47.586 2 1:48.467 78.660 90 114 19

13:07:34.633 3 1:47.047 79.703 89 118 19

13:09:21.614 4 1:46.981 79.752 92 114 19

13:11:08.410 5 1:46.796 79.891 86 114 19

13:12:57.215 6 1:48.805 78.416 88 117 19

13:14:45.172 7 1:47.957 79.031 85 114 19

L3-17 - SCOTT KRAYE -
13:03:58.704 1 1:55.989 73.559 48 96 19

13:05:58.233 2 1:59.529 71.380 30 85 19

13:08:31.278 3 2:33.045 55.748 45 92 19

13:10:26.091 4 1:54.813 74.312 43 68 19

13:12:22.247 5 1:56.156 73.453 59 101 19

13:14:17.725 6 1:55.478 73.884 46 93 19

13:16:12.756 7 1:55.031 74.171 38 92 19

13:18:08.000 8 1:55.244 74.034 37 95 19

L3-22 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
13:03:59.901 1 1:56.136 73.466 73 119 19

Fastrack Riders
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